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Label.

Description.

Technical Attributes.

Output square drive outside
(inch)

Drive square internal (inch)
d

Ldange mm (L)

Adaptor

569IMP
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Art.No. 35030006
GTIN 4018754017379
Model 569 IMP

Adaptor 3/4" - 1" L.65mm

e 3/4" #a;-drive

» outside #D; F 20, inside #a; H 20
e Finish: Chrome Alloy Steel, gunmetal finish

1"

3/4"
44 mm

65 mm

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hoéhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units
per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

65
4k

4

186

78

45

35030006
477 g

2,385

0,000

0,009
4018754017379
5

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen

82042000
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
35030006 569 IMP Adaptor 3/4" - 1" L.65mm 4018754017379
GTIN-Code.

4”01 8754”01 7379H
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